Best Products. Best Performance. Best Protection.
STAINLESS STEEL BUTTERFLY VALVES
NuAire’s Airtight Stainless Steel Butterfly Valves are available in a variety of
sizes with configurations to direct and control airflow in heating, exhausting
and air conditioning installations.
Construction
The valve body is constructed from 14 gauge,
Type 304 stainless steel. Each is  welded, machine

A (O.D.)
A
C
B (I.D.)Airflow
A (O.D.)
A
C
B (I.D.)Airflow
A (O.D.)
A
C
B (I.D.)Airflow
TAB	 MODEL	 A - O.D.	 B - I.D.	 ‘C’
-01	 NU-940-006	 6” (152mm)	 6” (152mm)	 8” (203mm)
-02	 NU-940-008	 8” (203mm)	 8” (203mm)	 10” (254mm)
-03	 NU-940-010	 10” (254mm)	 10” (254mm)	 10” (254mm)
-04	 NU-940-012	 12” (305mm)	 12” (305mm)	 12” (305mm)
-05	 NU-940-014	 14” (356mm)	 14” (356mm)	 14” (356mm)
-06	 NU-940-015	 15” (381mm)	 15” (381mm)	 15” (381mm)
NuAire offers two general types of airtight Stainless Steel Butterfly Valves:
Manual or Motorized Control.
Motorized Control Specifications
TAB	 MODEL	 A - O.D.	 B - I.D.	 ‘C’
-01	 NU-95X-006	 6” (152mm)	 6” (152mm)	 8” (203mm)
-02	 NU-95X-008	 8” (203mm)	 8” (203mm)	 10” (254mm)
-03	 NU-95X-010	 10” (254mm)	 10” (254mm)	 10” (254mm)
-04	 NU-95X-012	 12” (305mm)	 12” (305mm)	 12” (305mm)
-05	 NU-95X-014	 14” (356mm)	 14” (356mm)	 14” (356mm)
-06	 NU-95X-015	 15” (381mm)	 15” (381mm)	 15” (381mm)
Customer Sales and Service
NuAire sales and service extends throughout the world.
We extend to you, our valued customer, a service concept
unique in the market: “Dependability in a changing world.”